
 

WESTERN ZONE, NAGPUR 
CGO COMPLEX, A-BLOCK, 6TH FLOOR, SEMINARY HILLS, NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA, PIN: 440006, 

STD CODE:0712 FAX :0712 – 2511021; E-mail: wz1.dgms@gmail.com 

Sl. 
No 

Name 
S/Shri 

 

Designation 

 

E mail 
Telephone No. 

Office Resid. Fax No. 

1. 
 Dy. Director General wz1.dgms@gmail.com 2511020   

 

 

 

 

 

 

2511021 

 

2. Smt. Rajshree V. Dambhare 
Private Secretary 

to DDG 
rajshreedambhare@gmail.com 2511021 

 

3. Rajesh Wanjarkar Administrative Officer wanjarkar@gmail.com 2511026  

4. Manoj Kumar Gupta Director (Mining) mkgupta@dgms.gov.in 2511025  

5. T. Srinivas Director (Elect.) tsrinivas@dgms.gov.in 2511023  

6. S Puttaraju Director (Elect.) sputtaraju@dgms.gov.in 2511023  

7. Pankaj Kumar Jain Director (Mech.) pkjain@dgms.gov.in 2511024  

 

8. Rupesh Kumar Srivastava Director (Mech.) rksrivastava@dgms.gov.in  

- 

 

9. Kaushik Sarkar Inspector of Mines (OH) drksarkar@dgms.gov.in -  

10. Vijay Y Barapatre Dy. Director (Mech.) vijay.barapatre82@dgms.gov.in    

12. Vijay Patil Dy. Director (Mech.) Vijay.patil@dgms.gov.in -   

13. Sindhu Kumar Upadhyay Dy. Director (Elect.) sindhuk.1512@dgms.gov.in 2513086   

14. Shaik Nagulmeera Dy. Director (Elect.) shaik.0908@dgms.gov.in -   

15. E. Aravind Kumar Dy. Director (Elect.) aravind.2412@dgms.gov.in -   

16. Keshav Singh Meena Dy. Director (Elect.) ksmeena.0503@dgms.gov.in -   

17. G. Vijaya Bhaskar Dy. Director (Elect.) bvijay.1612@dgms.gov.in -   
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NAGPUR REGION – I 
CGO COMPLEX, B-BLOCK, 5TH FLOOR, SEMINARY HILLS, NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA, PIN: 440006, STD CODE: 0712; 

E-Mail: dgmsnr1@gmail.com 

Sl. 
No 

Name 
S/Shri 

Designation E mail 
Telephone No. 

Office Resid. Fax No. 

1. Neeraj Kumar Director (Mining) nkumar@dgms.gov.in 2513133  2513133 

2. Prakash B Dy. Director (Mining) Prakash.b11@dgms.gov.in 2513134   

NAGPUR REGION – II 
CGO COMPLEX, B-BLOCK, 4TH FLOOR, SEMINARY HILLS, NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA, PIN: 440006, STD CODE: 0712 

E-Mail: wz.rg2dgms@gmail.com 

1. Ravinder Kandakatla Director (Mining) rkandakatla@dgms.gov.in 2513085  - 

2. Saheb Ram Mahato Dy. Director (Mining) Mahtosr.1976@dgms.gov.i n 2513087   

3. K Srinivas Dy. Director (Mining) k.srinivas1506@dgms.gov.in 2513089   

BILASPUR REGION 1, 
NEAR METEREOLOGICAL DEPARTMENT, BAHATARAI ROAD, BILASPUR, CHATTISHGARH, PIN: 495006. STD CODE: 07752; 

E-Mail: wz.bspdgms1@gmail.com 

1. Mukesh Kumar Sinha Director (Mining) mksinha@dgms.gov.in 291594   

2. Bhukya Bhadru Dy. Director (Mining) bhukya.b77@dgms.gov.in 291593  

BILASPUR REGION 2, 
NEAR METEREOLOGICAL DEPARTMENT, BAHATARAI ROAD, BILASPUR, CHATTISHGARH, PIN: 495006. STD CODE: 07752; 

E-Mail: wz.bspdgmsr2@gmail.com 

1. Rajesh Kumar Singh Director (Mining) rajeshksingh@dgms.gov.in    

- 
2. Arun Kumar Dy. Director (Mining) arunkumar@dgms.gov.in   

GOA REGION, 
Agalli, PO Fatorda, Goa-403602; STD 0832 e-mail: dmsgoa@gmail.com 

1. Vinodananda Kalundia Director (Mining) vkalundia@dgms.gov.in 2740223   

 
2. Dhananjay Kumar Dy. Director (Mining) dhananjaykumar@dgms.gov.in 2740620 

  

RAIGARH REGION, RAIGARH (CHATTISHGARH) 
SECL Guest House, Chhote Attarmuda, Raigarh – 496001. STD – 07762; Email: dmsraigarh@gmail.com 

1. Vir Pratap Director (Mining) vpratap@dgms.gov.in 296752   

2, Ch. Sriniwas Dy. Director (Mining) sreenivas.c452@dgms.gov.in    
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